
Safe-T-Perf Stock Specifications
Safe-T-Perf stock is kept in various stock sizes, as detailed below. A project specific customization service
is also available. Please contact Valmont® Structures Architectural Facades for further details.

Profiles:

Stiletto - 6

Universal - 14

Stock Crate - 19

Raised Flange Hole
Dia (in)

Center
(in)

Drain Hole
Dia (in)

Materials
Available

0.25 MS; Alum; 304 S/S0.25 1.5

0.55 MS; HDG; 304 S/S0.24 1.5

0.75 MS; Alum MG; 304 S/S0.5 1.65

MS = Mild Steel
Alum = Aluminum

HDG = Hot-Dip Galvanized
Alum MG = Aluminum Marine Grade

304 S/S = 304 Stainless Steel

Part Numbers:

Technical Data Sheet No: LP-100.4
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#J000
#J002
#J010
#J012
#J014
#J015
#J090
#J092
#J050
#J052

#P201 &
#P202

Safe-T-Perf Stiletto – 6 is custom made to your specifications.
Please discuss your requirements with a Valmont Structures technical representative.

Stiletto - 6
Sheet Form
Stair Treads
Planks
End Gusset

Universal - 14
Sheet Form
Sheet Form
Sheet Form
Sheet Form
Sheet Form
Sheet Form
Stair Treads
Stair Treads
Planks
Planks
End Gusset for
#J050

Stock Crate - 19
Sheet Form
Sheet Form
Sheet Form
Sheet Form
Stair Treads
Planks
End Gusset

Part # Gauge (in)Open Area (%) Material Size (in)

13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%
13%

Mild Steel
H.D. Galv
Mild Steel
H.D. Galv
St/St 304
St/St 304
Mild Steel
H.D. Galv
Mild Steel
H.D. Galv
Mild Steel

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.08
0.08
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10

96.1 x 48.0
96.1 x 48.0
96.1 x 36.0
96.1 x 36.0
96.1 x 36.0
96.1 x 48.0

96.1 x 12.0
96.1 x 12.0

#B653
#B654
#B655
#B656

23%
23%
23%
23%

Alum 5052
Alum 5052
Alum 5052
Alum 5052

0.12
0.16
0.10
0.10

96.1 x 47.2
96.1 x 47.2
94.5 x 35.4
96.1 x 47.2

Stock Crate – 19 stair treads, planks and end gussets are custom made to your specifications.
Please discuss your requirements with a Valmont Structures technical representative.

39.4 x 9.8
39.4 x 9.8


