Technical Data Sheet No: LP-100.4 **Safe-T-Perf Stock Specifications**

Safe-T-Perf stock is kept in various stock sizes, as detailed below. A project specific customization service is also available. Please contact Valmont® Structures Architectural Facades for further details.

Profiles:

Stiletto - 6

Universal - 14

Stock Crate - 19

Raised Flange Hole Dia (in)	Drain Hole Dia (in)	Center (in)	Materials Available	
0.25	0.25	1.5	MS; Alum; 304 S/S	
0.55	0.24	1.5	MS; HDG; 304 S/S	
0.75	0.5	1.65	MS; Alum MG; 304 S/S	

MS = Mild Steel Alum = Aluminum HDG = Hot-Dip Galvanized Alum MG = Aluminum Marine Grade

304 S/S = 304 Stainless Steel

Part Numbers:

Stiletto - 6	Part #	Open Area (%)	Material	Gauge (in)	Size (in)		
		. , ,			. ,		
Sheet Form	Safe-T-Perf Stiletto – 6 is custom made to your specifications.						
Stair Treads							
Planks	Please discuss your requirements with a Valmont Structures technical representative.						
End Gusset							
Universal - 14							
Sheet Form	#J000	13%	Mild Steel	0.10	96.1 x 48.0		
Sheet Form	#J002	13%	H.D. Galv	0.10	96.1 x 48.0		
Sheet Form	#J010	13%	Mild Steel	0.10	96.1 x 36.0		
Sheet Form	#J012	13%	H.D. Galv	0.10	96.1 x 36.0		
Sheet Form	#J014	13%	St/St 304	0.08	96.1 x 36.0		
Sheet Form	#J015	13%	St/St 304	0.08	96.1 x 48.0		
Stair Treads	#J090	13%	Mild Steel	0.10	39.4 x 9.8		
Stair Treads	#J092	13%	H.D. Galv	0.10	39.4 x 9.8		
Planks	#J050	13%	Mild Steel	0.10	96.1 x 12.0		
Planks	#J052	13%	H.D. Galv	0.10	96.1 x 12.0		
End Gusset for	#P201 &	13%	Mild Steel				
#J050	#P202						
Stock Crate - 19							
Sheet Form	#B653	23%	Alum 5052	0.12	96.1 x 47.2		
Sheet Form	#B654	23%	Alum 5052	0.16	96.1 x 47.2		
Sheet Form	#B655	23%	Alum 5052	0.10	94.5 x 35.4		
Sheet Form	#B656	23%	Alum 5052	0.10	96.1 x 47.2		
Stair Treads	Stook Croto - 10) etair troade planks			to your enocifications		
Planks	 Stock Crate – 19 stair treads, planks and end gussets are custom made to your spec Please discuss your requirements with a Valmont Structures technical represent 						
End Gusset	- Fiedse discuss your requirements with a valifiorit structures technical representative.						

Contact your local Sales Representative today at: 941.402.3554 • facades@valmont.com